:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10473270

Nov 25, 2024 - 02:56 (UTC)

In epoch 327,289 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 602582 - 0.019483629 ETH®
65.51 USD

2 602583 - 0.019522478 ETH®
65.64 USD

3 602584 - 0.019416644 ETH®
65.28 USD

4 602585 - 0.019522376 ETH®
65.64 USD

S 602586 - 0.019504550 ETH®
65.58 USD

6 602587 - 0.019506652 ETH®
65.58 USD

7 602588 - 0.019554894 ETH®
65.75 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10473270
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/327289
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602582
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602583
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602584
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602585
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602586
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602587
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602588

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

602589

602590

602593

602596

602597

Validator Id

478762

Amount

- 0.019428607
65.32 USD

- 0.019322717
64.97 USD

- 0.019459438
65.43 USD

- 0.019488867
65.53 USD

- 0.019493810
65.54 USD

- 0.019432258
65.33 USD

- 0.019485259
65.51 USD

- 0.019531353
65.67 USD

- 0.019534215
65.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.043548413
146.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602589
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602590
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602591
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602592
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602593
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602594
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602595
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602596
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/602597
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/478762

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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